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SUBURBAN
17900.00 New. modern style. living rm., large kitchen, bath.
Hardwood floors, oil heat, lot 75x120, attached garage. House U very well
built, 4 blocks to school and store. Built on F.H.A. plan. Good terms. This
house will also go G.I.

SOMETHING real nice for someone who can afford a better than average
home located south, has 3 real Lg. B.R. A nicest den. 3 sets of plumbing,
big living St dining Rms., party rm., with bar St fireplace, 3 car gar.
Oil piped Ht. This borne was built In 1941, for value It will be Impossible
to beat.

ENOLEWOOD nice prepar built 3 B.R. home, good size living St dining rms.,
tile drain boards In kitchen, nook, full dry bum., nicely landscaped
corner lot. SOUTH

811,500 Large 5 bedroom Bungalow-styl- e home. Excellent condition. Living
rm., dining rm., kitchen, breakfast nook, double plumbing, fireplace, full
basement, auto oil furnace, good location. This Is a wonderful family home.
Close to schools it bus. Let us show you a real buy In a home.

ANDY HALVORSEN
1913. HighOffice

A. A. LARSON, Realtor

19950 Hollywood Diet. Well constructed 3 B.R. home, automatic oil heat
piped to all rooms. Inside utility rm. Immediate possession.

$11.500 1100 Mo. Income from 3 nicely Pur. Apt., each with own bath
Si entrance, plus living St dining Rms., fireplace, kitchen, nook, full
bath it 2 B.R. for owner. Full dry Basin, oil piped furnace.

$20,000 1150 Mo. NET Income from 4 well furnished Apts. plus beautiful
lurnlshrd Apts. Plus beautiful furnished Apt. for owner. Located elate to
state office buildings. This Is not Junk but in top condition. Ph. 26680.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

IF YOUR OLD CAR WILL NOT START THIS

KIND OF WEATHER . . . CALL US OR COME

DOWN WE HAVE A GOOD SELECTION OF

CARS AND ALL START AND RUN GOOD

YOU CAN FIND THEM AT

Warner Motor Used Car Lot
1941 MERCURY
1939 FORD SEDAN
1937 CHEVROLET
1936 DODGE COUPE
1935 FORD TUDOR
1937 PLYMOUTH
1929 FORD TUDOR

Many Other Later Models to Choose From
AT

Your Lincoln Mercury Dealer

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SOUTH

Located In very good residential district, on bus line and very close to
schools. Lge. v. rm, with fireplace, din rm, 2 nice bdrms, kitchen with
nook, hdwd firs, full basmt, lge yard, dbla garage. OALL ROY FERRIS.

4 BEDROOMS AND DEN
Exceptionally livable home In fine condition, Llv. rm with fireplace, lia
lln rm, kitchen with nook, lVa sets plbg. full basmt, auto-o- heat, garage.

Bush School district. Price 311,500. LET US SHOW YOU THIS EXCEP-
TIONAL HOME. CALL PETER OEISER.

DROP IN AND PICK UP YOUR 1950 CALENDARS

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Gelser i

545 Center St.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Pr Un 18o
Ptr Line I time 4oe
Pei Line 6 time , Oo

Pci Line- 1 month 12 00
Outside ol Salem 15o per line per

day
Mln. lOct t Umei mla. Me
time mln, IU0. Ho Refunds

READERS In Local News OoL Only:
JOc per IUm

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
ISOfl DN. 3 BR HOME

We have 4 good 3 BR home that can
mt bougnt lor only mjd nova.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
tit . Com'l. Ph. XV..

1B'

SPECIAL
One acre two bedroom house, poultry
home: garden, iruit, berries on bus
line. 17500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 K. High St. Ph.
Eve, Ph. - a

SELL OR TRADE nearly new house
In Phoenix, Ariz, for Salem property.
Write Capital Journal Box 338. a!7

918,750. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home all
on one floor. Englewood Dlst. Close to
school. Fireplace, auto, oil furnace.

posB.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a!9

WEST SALEM PROP.
Very nice 3 Bdrm. home. LR. DR. Wall
to wall carpet. Good location. Only
48500.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
945 S. Com'l Ph. Eve.

al8
Sy OWNER: Priced to sell. 18500.

down payment. Modern 3 bdrm.
home. In northeast dlst. on Shelley
Ave. Phona aifl

f6850 NEW 1 bdrm. ranch type home
with 1 acre. Located In Swegel Dlst.
Hardwood floors, oil floor furnace, at-

tached garage. Owners are leaving and
must sell.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 6. High St. Phona

BY OWNER New house, Kelzer
Dlst. For Information call a 18

Look No More
This attractive one year old 3 bdrm.
suburban home tor only 17850 Is real
ly the best buy we know or. All elec-
tric, beautiful kitchen, lge. living room,
hardwood floors, extra large lot.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 8. Commercial

Phona Eve. al7
MEW 3 BR SUB. IIOME, oil heat, LR with

coved celling, lee. wntdows, hdwd. firs,
thru-ou- t, tub Si shower bath, kit. with
lots of built-In- nook, wired for elec.
rge. Att. garage. Lge. lot, near schl., bus
St store. (7900. Possible O.I. loan.

XEW BUBURBAN, 2 BRs, LR, kit., nook,
hdwd. firs., oil heat, att. garage, room
for 3rd BR over garage. Only S175Q dwn.,
balance F.H.A. Full price 37950.

ARE YOU CRAMPED for space St money
For 61500 dwn., your family can have
everything they desire Jo a home. This
late styled mod. home, offers LR St DR,
3 BRs dwn., unfin. upstairs, lovely kit.
A bath. Utll. rm.. att. garage.
Lee. well landscaped lot, paved st., near
scnooi, stores St bus, seat the other
FELLOW TO THIS.

QUALITY BUILT OUTSTANDING
RANCH STYLE HOME NORTH EAST.
Compare the features In this home.

LR Si DR, 3 BRs, a "DREAM"
kitchen St nook, tub St shwr. bath, utll.
rm., att. garage, fireplace, elec. heat,
all oal: firs., picture window. Well land-
scaped lov, ranch fence. Immed. posa.
BEST OF ALL U the price Only 114,000.
Good terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
W a. Com'l. 61, Pit. Eve.

alB'
FULL PRICE 13300

Small garage hse. Plumbed St wired.
liocatco Kelzer Dlst. A.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
346 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

al8
17fH. UNFIN. house on paved road Hst.
Approx. 100x100 lot. Some material
foes. Terms.

Cnll O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High Phone al9

"McKay's Corner"
3 Company Owned --Ton

2 '48 Models

1 '49 Model
ALL HAVE DELUXE CABS, HEATERS
& GRILLE GUARDS LOW MILEAGE.

AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co.
550 NO. COMMERCIAL ST.

OLDSMOBILE ROCKETS AHEAD

OLDSMOBILE
- AGAIN OFFERS

Factory Deliveries
ON THE

FUTURAMIC 50
FEATURING

ROCKET ENGINE NEW EXCLUSIVE
WHIRLAWAY HYDRAMATIC DRIVE

SAVE UP TO $314.00
SEE OR PHONE

LODER BROS.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
ACRE TRACT 7 miles out Wallace

Road Attractive modern home 6 room
first floor, 3 partially finished room
In attic. Double garage, well, elec-
tric, pumped to house.

A BAROAIN 18500
Call Darby Sermon or Mr. Thomas.
Salem bbl6

REAL ESTATE
FOB TOUR SAVRTGb tutestment buy a

first mortgage on real estate Salem &

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 1500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net investors 5. We make all col-

lections for you If desired,
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High C

BEST BUYS
Your Opportunity

6 acres with 340 ft. highway frontage,
close in North. Select auto or trailer
park site, 1 business bldg. with equip,
now doing good business. This la an
outata.idina- deal, better Investigate.
Total price 118,500. Terms, Eve. phone

or

There's No Catch, $5500
3 acre- - with modern 5 rm home, barn
chicken house. 40 old cherry trees,
15 mln. from downtown, spring water,
elec. to all bldgs., 11650 down. Eve.
phones or

Peek at the Future
10 acres farm mod. 4 rm. home, barn,
chicken house. Amity soil, some berries,
Vh ml. from small town. See this one
for 18500. Eve. phones or

Business Rentals
We are developing a new market north
with several rentals, it you are inter-
ested in either a large or small space
for your bus incus, in a last growing
new district, come In for details. This Is
well worth investigating.

Implement Business
Exclusive franchise, large territory, na
tlonally advertised machinery, owner
forced to sell. Unlimited possibilities,
last year's business 1175,000. Will con
sider Willamette Valley farm as part
payment. Total price a PP. 165,000. Eve.
Phone or

Fire the Landlord
and move Into this new home with 686

sq. ft. floor space. Very neat Si well
built. OH furnace, attached gar. Very
well located for school, bus St store.
Total price only $8750. Eve. phones

or

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
303S Portland Rd. Ph.

Cl7

Income Property
Late built duplex, good location north,
two rentals, or home St one rental, ad-
ditional lot provides room far building
three more additional rentals. This
property FHA approved and good terms
can be arranged. Eve. Ph. or

Englewood
Neat, clean bungalow In deslrabde En-

glewood district, fire place, automatic
heat, 3 nice bedrooms St den. extra large
garage. 18950. Eve. Ph. 34937 or

Suburban North
Late built three bedroom home, with
full basement, fireplace, living and din-
ing room, large double garage, about
Hi acres of good black soli, with fruit
and nuts, paved street, city bus, near
school and shopping area. A good prop-
erty, 312.600. Eve. Ph. or

Northeast
New, three bedroom home and
den or fourth bedroom, near Englewood
school, hardwood floors both up and
down stairs, beautiful kitchen, with util-
ity room, separate garage. Owner will
trade for smaller home, or will con-
sider good building lot as Hurt down
payment. Almost Immediate possession.
Call Mr. Bourne. Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. cl8

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE In need of good houses to sell

In or near Salem. If you with to list
your property for sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 Liberty Ph. cn

SELLING? If you have a good farm, acre
age, home, bunlncns or building, lint It
wun us lor action. Traaes are a ape
clalty with us, too.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Yoara in Salem

250 N. High St. Phone ca36
NOTICE1 If your property Is for sale,

rent or exenange, mi it wun us. We
have all kinds or ca.ili buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St. cn

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
BLDG. LOT Mill Creek. Will sell or trade

ior property in Portland. Beth Lewis,
2011 S. E. Cypress, Portland 14, Oregon.

cb20

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
FOR SALE: It ft, meat display case, 18

cu. ft. deep freeze, 90 ft. rcach-l- elec-
tric slicer. grinder, shelving St Isl-

ands. Misc. equipment. Must be sold at
once. All or part. W. L. Wlant, Hub-
bard, Ore. cdl7

ROLLER SKATING RINK. Completely
equipped. 60x100 floor. Price for bldg.,
equip. 620,000.

Cnll O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Phone cdlft

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST 3 story brick
apt. bmgs., 16 rentals, excellent cnndl
tlon, construction St Investment. 183,000
casli Good loan available.

10 INDIVIDUAL HOUSES, hdwd. firs.
f'place. 1 BR, LR. kit., nook. bath. Only
10 blks. from Shopping Center St State
Office Bldgs. Excellent Investment. Only
155.000.

LET US SHOW YOU THIS fine 5 unit apt.
in laai growing w. saiem. all nave LR,
kit., BR, bath, hdwd. firs., elec. heat.
132.500. terms.

BUSINES BI.DG., close In. good living
qtrs. 114,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

cdlB
FOB SALE Oroc. store, gas and cabins

t. 7. Box 145, Salem. Phone
edit

FURNITURE FOR SALE
FINE 6 PIECE dining set. Walnut fin-

ish, extension table, Berkey Gay
Ph. dJl

HOUSEHOLD furniture foTliaiaT Reason-
able. Ph.

WANTED FURNITURE
GLENN WOODRY, Ph. 33110.

FURNITURE A APPLIANCES wanted. Top
cash price paid on (he spot. No fuu
or bother. Juat call da

AUCTIONS
NO SALE at Scotty's Auction House this

Fri. eve. due to weather conditions. We
are chnngltiff our sale from nlaht to dny
sales starting Sal. Jan, 38th at 10:00
o'clock our next sale. dd!7

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BiNDE AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

a. u. Mcuanaiisn, ua astn Fa. 38147 i
en34

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E.'sne"
men, ioou LiBncaiier ur, ln, 31346. 3

ea!7

PETS
PUPSi Wire haired terrier, $10. Ph. 4

ecl8'
CHOICE canary birds, N. 18th ec31' 3

ORANGE CANARY singers.
rn

FUEL
SPECIAL FIRE PLACE wood for these

cold winter days, $1 or mora U haul.
Oregon Fuel Co., Ph. eel6

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils

FRESH CUT SAWDUST t
Dry Slab Wood

Dry Planer End St Block Wood. Ph.
e

WALNUT shells Ior salt Klorfeln Packing
- tee n. rroni. t
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
Store. bdis'

RELIABLE GIRL for general housework
and care of 6 child. Exp. Must
like children. No smoking or drinking.
Live in. Room, board and good salary.
APPly 184 N. Liberty. Ph. gb!6

GIRL FOR secretarial St gen. office work.
Must bj able to take dictation. Apply
Montgomery Ward St Co., Salem, Ore,

Ebl6
WOMAN TO live In. Care of child. Light

housekeeping, private room, board ana
small salary, en. aoaiz days, zmby eve.

8bl8
WANTED: Woman or girl for housework

and child care, room, bd. St wages.
red. Ph. gbl74

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
360 State Street Phone gf

WANTED SALESMAN
DEALERS WANTED: Men fcr womtm am

bitious to be their own boss. Profits
large. Buy on credit. This Is an op-

portunity to establish yourself with a
company In business over 60 years.
Write RawlolRh's. Dept.
Oaklnnd, Calif, Kgl8

REXAIIl ia expanding In our neighbor
hood. Wo need dealers, representatives
to take orders. e dealers make
up to 1250 a week. e dealers up
to iiuu a wee, oca ma at vot uenier
St. gg21

WANTED POSITIONS
THEE WORK, topping, trimming, remov

ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W H. McAllis-
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h33

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Poe's 663 North 16th. Phona

I1ARY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CARPENTER WOnK: Finish, frame, re
model, small or large. Jobs. Ph.

h33

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL.
AGES 2 TO S. PH.

HOUSE WOK K St Ironing. Ph. 39901. h30
CHILD CARE.

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h37a

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. In.iurrd operator. John Payne, 248
S. Church. Ph. h!9

BABY SITTISG7-P-
h.

hl7

WANTED by responsible party, baby sit-

ting or child care. Ph. hl6
BUII.T-IN- bookcases to order, repairs.

Phone between 9 and 6. h!6
TREE TOPS removed. Work guaranteed.

Price reasonable. J. H. Davis. Ph. 21963
after 6 p.m. hl6

G1RI; WANTS general housework. Exp. Sc

dependable. Write Irene Nlsly, Rt. 8.
Box 493 Salem. hl6

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

CEMKN1 WORK .anted rh
FOR RENT ROOMS
SI,I St Light hskp. rm. Ph. Jk33

WARM rooi

ATTRACTIVE room prlv. home, gcntle-mu-

9Hj N. Summer. Ph. JklS
WAHSI ROOM in modern home. 1150 N

Church. Ph. 37558. Jkl7
LG. SLEEPING Rm. Couple or Emp. Lady.

99N. Winter. Ph. 38459. JkH1
COZY LIGHT housekeeping rm. with cook

ing privileges A; refrig. No children. 193
S 2U!i. Jkl6

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
ATTRACTIVE 2 rm. furn. apt. Also 1

turn, housekeeping rm. 125 Qerth St.
W. Sulcm. Jp19

CLF.AN Fl'RN. 3 RM. APT. Heat furn. Ad
ults. $42.50. 355 8. 14th, Ph.

Jpl6
ONE OF THE liner new apt., unfurn., ex

cept stove j; reiru. rn. jpib- -

HmiM. turn. apt. Newly decorated. Pri
vate bnth At entrnnce. Adults only. Ap- -
Ply after 4p.m. Ph. Jplg
RM, partly furn., oil heat, gas St wood
rnnne. Clrwe In. Large light rooms. Wat-
er & garbage disposal furn. Ph.
aner o p.m. Jpl6 3

ROOM turn, apartment. 330 S. 14th.
Ipl6

RM. APT. Refrig. Private bath A en- -
IraiKC. 735 S. 13th. )pl8

1NKI RN. APT. 844 sTCom-!- Jpl6"
Fl'llN. 2 and 3 rm. apts. Also furn. am.

house. No drinkers or pets. 624l N.
Capitol St. Jpl6
APARTMENTS. Phone )p"

SPAHKLINO NEW roomy 1 bdrm. apt. In
modern brick court. Storage, excellent

JocaUon. 380 S. nth. ivlS
RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph!
3074S. jpao

MOIURN 3 room apt. Suburban. Partly
(urn. Adult. Ph. jpis

NICELY Fl'RN. 3 rm. apt. Private bath.
Cliwe In. Ph. 36935. Jp17

CLOSE TO General hospital. Upstairs apt.
mm. L.nme como. lh a Kitchenette
with bdrm. A closet. Prvl. bath. Lights
St water. Rent 55, Ph. Jp

VERY ATTRACTIVE all modern 4 rm. apt.
rnmir mil UliJIliei IUrn. 900. BIB
N. Liberty, Ph. 30131 after p.m. jp30

Eve, Ph. 28704 - 37769

FOR RENT HOUSES
house with stove. Elderly couple

preferred. Call at 1368 Fir St. Jml7
FEB. 1, New mod. 3 rm. St bath furn. elec.

heat, 3 adults, no children or pets, 3845
Portland Rd. Ph. Jml7

NEW LARGE all electric 1 Bd. rm. cot-
tage. Refrlg. St range furn, V. Blinds,
tile floor, car port, washing facilities.
Ph. 36678. Jml6

WILL LEASE for 6 mo. at 165 per mo.
with option to buy. Nearly new 2 bdrm.
home. Close to Highland school.

ED. LUKENBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N High Ph. Jml6'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. lor rent. B L. Stiff
U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson Shell Service

wm uoitage. Ph. 39103. J'

FLOOR space on State St Desk space
Marlon St. Ph. J

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Horn set Bros
141o 6 12th, West Salem. j
OOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor send
er, wo sen everything to complete the
JOB.

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. J'

SINGER ELECTRIC uortahl ma.
cnines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
et aenvery. dinger sewing Machine Co.
J130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512. J"

WANTED TO RENT
2 OR 3 ROOM furn. apt. by single emp.

girl. kci. furnished, will pay up to $45.
Ph. 33181 or 20327 after 6 p.m. Jal6

WANTED: 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. house,
Prefer Englewood Dlst. Ph. 25526. Jal7

WANTED TO RENT: 3 bdrm. unfurn
nouse. Close in. Not over 145. Ph.

Jala
WANTED TO RENT, 2 or mod

ern lurnisned nouse. Pftone Jal6

LOST & FOUND
LOST: Black and white skirt.

ik i ween winter st. at Peacock Clean-
ers about 8 a.m. Monday. Ph. 38688.
Mrs. Farrell. kl6

LOST: Lemon St white female pointer
dog. Liberal reward. Ph. kl6

LOST: Child's red d shoulder
purse, uapuoi anopping center. Ph.

kl8

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 484 Court.

we ciose aaturdays 12:30. m37
DENTAL PLATE RfcPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State St Commercial Sts.
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
electrlo furnace.

SPECIAL CEDAR SIDING
Mi"x4" random length . , , Ideal for
re siding barns, chicken houses, old
buildings. At less than half the price
oi common snipiaP. is M.

Keith Brown Lumber Co.

keu UEUAK shingles, No. 1 3x3's any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
IB In, No. carton packed cedfirwall
shakes. Ted Muller. road.
Call Salem. ma- -

1 STOP SERVICE
FOR YOUR BUILDING NEEDS

Lumber, shingles, mill work, glass, hard
materials, plywood, paint, hardware,
elec. supplies, fir covering. That con-
venient location. Front St Court Sts.

Keith Brown Lumber Co.
ma'

SAVE ON ROOFING
Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman tor free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.
SALEM, OREOON

ma

Headquarters
Fireplace Materials

SUPERIOR HEATFORM CIRCULATORS

,

Pumilite West Salem
mal6'

SCHWAB LUMBER
WALLACE ROAD PHONE

Insulation tile 16x33, 7c ft.
Cement, $1 sack.
Chlmne:- block. 45c piece.
Unpainted shakes with undcrcouwe.
C St Btr. finish clear $7.50 sq., $125 M

mnlS
WRECKING nOUSE at 605 N. Liberty.

Kitchen built-ln- linen closet. 1 good
recessed tub. Madson Wrecking Co.

mal7

WANT A NEW HOME?
Our new F.H.A. Home Planning Dept.
has been established Just to help you
in developing plans, making estimates
and obtaining your F.H.A. loans. This
service is available at no cost to you.

Keith Brown
Front & Court - Salem ma

WAPP1T 8" power hand saw Ph.
ma"

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
HARD SEAT valve grinder, tool chest, lots

oi nana ioois. Keens uarage, 3500 611

verton Rd. Ph. 42054. nl8
STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, railings,

In stock, made to order. 1145 N, Liberty

VIOLIN, very old Stradlvarlus. 1595 8.
Com'l. ni7

9 PIECE walnut dining room set, leather
seats, gooa cono., $ao. 2 men's heavy
overcoats. $13 each. Ladles' extra heavy
sport coat, size 12 or 14, $15. Ph,

,.,,vw-- nl7
GOOD FIRESTONE deluxe car henterTNew

switch $7.50 Ph. evenings. nl8'
130 BAR" Piano Accordion. Ph.

n3l
PC. BEDROOM SUITE complete, table

cnaira, lamp St booKcnses,
all for J60. Oil burner (cheap). Brown.
837 N. Liberty. n!7

WRECKING BLDG, All material for sale.
19th and State. n20

FOR SALE 96 Bass Soprano Accordion.
Ph. 21801. nn

SINOER ELECTRIC a
SEW I NO

MACHINE
16350 DEMONSTRATOR

GUARANTEED
SINGER SEWING MACHINE CO.

130 N. COMMERCIAL nl5
SINGER Treadle sewing machine $2(f

1930 N. 18th. Ph. ni6
The cellophane-lik- e fin-
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

At painting. Est. Ire. Ph.

PAPER HANGING

t waiter iviusgrave, Kitrs.
. 1311 Edge water - Ph. Kve.

. al9

Home & Income
18300 Five room modern older type
home close In on North Cottage with
3 room rental at rear of lot. now rent-
ing for 135. Home has bsmt., St fur-
nace, lot la 30D ft. long and only V
block from the proposed capital xone.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Phone Eve. all

$44.00 PER MONTH
Which Includes Insurance St paym't on
principal with dn paym't of 1950 moves
you Into a nice 3 B.R. home, auto oil
fir furn. Located at 1740 8. 13th St.
Let us show you thru. Klggin.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or alfl

S79MI. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home NE.
close to school St bus. Fireplace, oil
furnace, attached garage. Immediate
poss. S9!to down, payment Ml. 17 mon.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High Phone al0

BRICK FRONT RES.
Near new 3 bdrm. rambler with large
fining room living room, with a love
Jy fireplace. Has a double gara-re- Is or
a corner lot St a grand loci Vn. This
gracious home has charm that will lend
lasting enchantment to yon Si your
friends. Shown only by appointment.ove wr. ttawiins.
WOMAN WANTED

Who can appreciate value. We have a
oraroom nome wun nrepiace, lull base-

ment with rumpus room, double garage,
large lot, Located near grade A hlah
school. A home you'll be proud to own
A will give comfort to your family.
Only 310,500. See Mr. TibbetU.

Owners Loss, Your Gain
I've got to move by Feb. 16 the own-
er tells us. He la offering a 3 bdrm.
home approx. years old. Partial

Pipe furnace. Hollywood districtnear St. Vincent school. Quick sale value.
16900, See Mr. Simpson,

RAWLINS REALTY
"HOLLYWOOD REALTY"

Office Ph. Eve, Ph. Rawlins
Tlbbetta Simpson

aia

Lovely Englewood Home
Modern t bdrm. unfinished up, full
basement. Bawd us t heat. Large patio
fenced In back yard. This la one of
the better grade home.

CALL MR. J400NCH ESTER

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway, Ph.

Eve. al6'
3 BnnMS namrKfrwr

Very nice 3 BR home. Fireplace. t.
Hdwd. floors. Lge. rms. Built

u jiu. i,ocaiea a. aom Bt. Frice 115,730.

C. W. Reeve Realtors
(45 8. Oomm'l Ph. Kve.

alB'

FOR SALE FARMS
A. under Irrigation. 3 Bd. rm. modern
house. Near w. stayton. Price $5700.
Inquire 1063 E. Rural Ave. Ph. 38636.. blf

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

PftPerhanglnc, Johnson. Terms, p. 39348.
Q23


